(:L)rogramme for

150ih Birih Anniversary Celebrations of
Srimat Swami Abhedananda

Sunday, 2nd October, 2016 at 6.30 pm :

Inaugural Ceremony at Ramakrishna Vedanta Math.

Monday, 14th November, 2016 at 6.30 pm :

Literary Conference at Ramakrishna Vedanta Math.

Sunday, 11th December, 2016 at 6.30 pm :

Religion & Philosophy Conference at
Swami Vivekananda Sabhaghar RKMV. University, Belur.

Sunday, 15th January, 2017 at 6.30 pm :

Music Conference at Ramakrishna Vedanta Math.
Pandit Arun Bhattachariya - Dhrupadia
Smt. Sisirkana Dhar Chowdhury - Violinist

Sunday, 19th March, 2017 at 6.30 pm :

Monks' Conference at Ramakrishna Vedanta Math.

Sunday, 14th May, 2017 at 6.30 pm :

Women's Conference at Ramakrishna Vedanta Math.

Sunday, 4th June, 2017 at 6.30 pm :

Rally to Dakshineswar Temple from
Ramakrishna Vedanta Math via the ancestral house of
Swami Abhedananda at 21, Nimu Goswami Lane, Kolkata - 6.

Sunday, 2nd July, 2017 at 6.30 pm :

Education & Cultural Conference
at Ramakrishna Vedanta Math.

Sunday, 10th September, 2017 at 10 am :

Devotees' Convention at Belanagar Sri Ramakrishna Ashrama,
Howrah.

Sunday, 1st October, 2017 at 6.30 pm :

Closing Ceremony, Cultural Programme
at Ramakrishna Vedanta Math.

N.B. @ Programme is subject to change.
® Please bring the Invitation Card with you on all occasions
® Admission strictly reserved.

Special Commemorative Programme

Mobile Exhibition on Life and Speeches of Swami Abhedananda.
Docufeature Film Show of Ramakrishna Vedanta Math
® Donations are exempted from Income Tax

u/s 80G (5) (vi)of I. T. Act 1961.



